
Michelin ®

XD GRIP

RIGID DUMPERS

better grip, bigger benefits



Michelin® XD GRIP

unstoppable
grip capabilities

choose your benefit

resist aggression  
from hidden obstacles2 get unstoppable 

grip capabilities 

30%
more lug edges 1

30% more lug edges1 help 
provide unstoppable grip in 
muddy or loose conditions

New design offers larger contact 
patch, extra protection and more 
tread volume

Get 10% more life,3 load4 or speed5 
vs. the MICHELIN® X-Traction™ tire

XD GRIP B E4T TL *** 
27.00R49 Tubeless

047262 
17563

32 
19.9 

if load per tire <=27.25 t 
 

30 
18.6 

if load per tire >27.25 t

720 79 
100

XD GRIP B4 E4T TL *** 
27.00R49 Tubeless

349151 
17563

28 
17.4 

if load per tire <=27.25 t 
 

26 
16.2 

if load per tire >27.25 t

624 79 
100

XD GRIP A4 E4T TL *** 
27.00R49 Tubeless

527661 
17563

20 
12.4 

if load per tire <=27.25 t 
 

18 
11.2 

if load per tire >27.25 t

432 79 
100

COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION CAI 
MSPN

Max. dist./hour
km 

mile
TKPH
TMPH

Tread depth  
mm 
32rd
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1 Compared to the MICHELIN® X TRACTION tire in size 27.00R49, and based on internal measurement results. Actual results may vary.
2 Compared to MICHELIN® X TRACTION. Actual results may vary.
3 Compared to MICHELIN® X TRACTION tires in ** usage tires in size 27.00R49, and based on field test measurements and FARO-method  
 measurements certified by the Michelin® Center of Technology. Actual results may vary.
 4 Compared to MICHELIN® X TRACTION ** tire in size 27.00R49. (Source: 2017 MICHELIN Earthmover Technical Databook).
5 Compared to MICHELIN® X TRACTION tires in size 27.00R49. Actual results may vary. (Source: 2017 MICHELIN Earthmover Technical Databook).


