

## **BETTER GRIP, BIGGER BENEFITS**





## MICHELIN' XD GRIP



## UNSTOPPABLE GRIP CAPABILITIES

**30**% more lug edges¹ help provide unstoppable grip in muddy or loose conditions



RESIST AGGRESSION FROM HIDDEN OBSTACLES<sup>2</sup>

New design offers larger contact patch, extra protection and more tread volume



## **CHOOSE YOUR BENEFIT**

Get 10% more life,³ load⁴ or speed⁵ vs. the MICHELIN® X-Traction™ tire



GET UNSTOPPABLE
GRIP CAPABILITIES
30%
MORE LUG EDGES

COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION	CAI <i>MSPN</i>	Max. dist./hour km <i>mile</i>	ТКРН <i>ТМРН</i>	Tread depth mm <i>32rd</i>
XD GRIP B E4T TL *** 27.00R49 Tubeless	047262 17563	32 19.9 if load per tire <=27.25 t 30 18.6 if load per tire >27.25 t	720	79 100
XD GRIP B4 E4T TL *** 27.00R49 Tubeless	349151 <i>17563</i>	28 17.4 if load per tire <=27.25 t 26 16.2 if load per tire >27.25 t	624	79 100
XD GRIP A4 E4T TL *** 27.00R49 Tubeless	527661 <i>17563</i>	20 12.4 if load per tire <=27.25 t 18 11.2 if load per tire >27.25 t	432	79 100

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Compared to the MICHELIN® X TRACTION tire in size 27.00R49, and based on internal measurement results. Actual results may vary.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>5</sup> Compared to MICHELIN® X TRACTION tires in size 27.00R49. Actual results may vary. (Source: 2017 MICHELIN Earthmover Technical Databook).



<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Compared to MICHELIN® X TRACTION. Actual results may vary.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup> Compared to MICHELIN® X TRACTION tires in \*\* usage tires in size 27.00R49, and based on field test measurements and FARO-method measurements certified by the Michelin® Center of Technology. Actual results may vary.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>4</sup> Compared to MICHELIN® X TRACTION \*\* tire in size 27.00R49. (Source: 2017 MICHELIN Earthmover Technical Databook).